
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Date of Examination 

Maximum Marks 

Seatno 

30001 

30006 

30007 

30010 

30015 

30016 

30018 

30024 

30025 

30027 

30028 

30029 

30033 

30044 

30046 

30050 

30051 

30052 

30053 

30054 

Assistant 

Operator 

23-06-2024 

100 

Score 

31 

20 

33 

29 

31 

27 

36 

45 

34 

40 

32 

23 

19 

17 

54 

28 

34 

23 

22 

28 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

Name of the Post 

MARKLIST 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30058 

30061 

30065 

30068 

30072 

30073 

30074 

30077 

30078 

30087 

30088 

30090 

30093 

30094 

30095 

30097 

30099 

30102 

30106 

Assistant 

30108 

Operator 

100 

Score 

26 

31 

20 

28 

24 

51 

14 

22 

30 

24 

37 

31 

45 

29 

26 

32 

30 

49 

31 

23 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30112 

30115 

30120 

30122 

30125 

30131 

30136 

30138 

30139 

30144 

30146 

30147 

30150 

30152 

30153 

30155 

30158 

30168 

30177 

Assistant 

30185 

Operator 

100 

Score 

38 

25 

26 

24 

25 

25 

1 

15 

17 

26 

34 

31 

27 

23 

32 

23 

24 

25 

15 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Date of Examination 

Maximum Marks 

Seatno 

30203 

30219 

30221 

30222 

30223 

30225 

30230 

30231 

30237 

30244 

30245 

30248 

30249 

30254 

30257 

30261 

30267 

30268 

30269 

30275 

Assistant 

Operator 

23-06-2024 

100 

Score 

27 

28 

27 

50 

20 

34 

25 

19 

36 

24 

22 

22 

33 

21 

15 

22 

44 

29 

18 

29 
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26/6 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30281 

30282 

30286 

30287 

30302 

30306 

30307 

30314 

30316 

30317 

30319 

30321 

30323 

30324 

30325 

30327 

30333 

30338 

30340 

Assistant 

30354 

Operator 

100 

Score 

23 

25 

25 

30 

28 

25 

22 

38 

47 

31 

37 

19 

26 

13 

44 

27 

21 

31 

25 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30357 

30358 

30363 

30369 

30370 

30376 

30377 

30378 

30379 

30381 

30385 

30389 

30390 

30394 

30396 

30399 

30400 

30403 

30404 

Assistant 

30405 

Operator 

100 

Score 

24 

23 

10 

34 

29 

20 

16 

46 

30 

29 

20 

18 

24 

20 

22 

21 

42 

22 

24 

26 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30412 

30414 

30416 

30417 

30423 

30426 

30429 

30435 

30438 

30442 

30461 

30463 

30464 

30465 

30468 

30472 

30476 

30480 

30482 

Assistant 

30491 

Operator 

100 

Score 

31 

21 

43 

23 

19 

31 

25 

23 

26 

22 

20 

24 

29 

23 

26 

30 

40 

21 

29 

25 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30503 

30515 

30526 

30527 

30534 

30540 

30541 

30543 

30545 

30551 

30553 

MARKLIST 

30562 

30564 

30575 

30576 

30582 

30585 

30588 

30589 

30592 

Assistant 

Operator 

100 

Score 

29 

34 

43 

23 

34 

41 

24 

20 

34 

39 

36 

22 

28 

21 

25 

18 

31 

15 

34 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

MARKLIST 

30595 

30596 

30599 

30602 

30603 

30617 

30620 

30622 

30623 

30624 

30628 

30630 

30636 

30639 

30642 

30650 

30651 

30652 

30656 

30661 

Assistant 

Operator 

100 

Score 

24 

31 

18 

30 

30 

21 

42 

9 

19 

30 

31 

30 

26 

27 

3 

40 

22 

27 

41 

15 
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WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

MARKLIST 

Name of the Post 

Maximum Marks 

Date of Examination 23-06-2024 

Seatno 

30669 

30671 

30679 

30680 

30682 

30684 

Assistant 

30703 

Operator 

100 

Score 

52 

24 

15 

49 

22 

17 

38 

Page 10 of 10 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

